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MATZ, GHILDS 5 ABSGIIATES, ING.

7 PETITION FOR ZONING RE-CLASSIFICATION
AND/OR SPECIAL EXCEPTION

TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY v

... tha undersigned legal owner. aaf the property situale in Baltimore

County and which ts described in the description and plat aitached hereio and made a part herwot,
hereby petition (1) that the zoning status of the hervin described property be reclassified, pursuant

to the Zoning Law of Bultimore County. from an one 1o an

rone; for the following reasons

SEE ATTACHED DESCRIPTION.

e attached descriprion

=238 fo 2 Speciai Exception. under the said Zoning Law and Zomng Regulations of Baltimore
15. 10 use the herein descrived puoperty. for 1and and structure devoted entirely
civie, social and recreational activities
Property i to be pasted and advertised a pre<eribed by Zoning Regulations
L. or we. agree 1o pay expenses of above WslmaaNINE IS Spocial Exception advertisiug.
postidg, eic. upon fliug of this petition, and further agree 1o and are 1o be bound by the roning
~gulktions 3nd restrictions of Baltimore County adopted pursuant to the Zoning Law
CountyE
YoungMen's Christian Assoctation
~ of Greater Baltimore Area
TheGrester Bai

for Baltimorc

Lo Al ons

Charleen Furtick
318 Chapelweod Lane -(21893)
¢ Legal Owner s

F L VM o Yo
Contract purchaser
::-i W. Franklin Street

imore, Md. 21201

i p
4
ik

Ba oumty

1963_ . that the subject malter of this pelition be advertised
© County, in two newspapers of general circalatusr, thy
! that the gublic hearing be had before the
wnty Office Building in Towson, altin,

ofFebruary 109 9. at - LeRa'clock

A ~ FI

I AN
Zonigg/Commissioner of Ballimore County

[

QTIMORF COUNTY. MAE’AND

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

T0 ME. John Rose lai: Decamber 30, 1968

FROM . Willias M. Gresawalt

SURIECT Ttem 147 = Zoning Advisory Committee Meeting December 23 -
Rescheduled for Decomber 30, 1968

Proburty Owner: Rebert W. Furtick, et
Locatien: 5/4/S Rolling Rd., 810" N/w of Wilkens Ave.
District: 1st
Present Zening: R 20
Proposed Zaning: S.E, for land A structure devoted

20 civic and social activ
No. Acres: 20,32

fe @ater is availabie. Public sewer is not presently avail-
abie, However, the proposed Bull Run Interceptor is undar design but the
exact tize of its availability is not known. The Department of Health

7411 not approve any bailding application until publie sewes Ly available
to the site,

Swioning Pool Coasents: Prinr to approval of public paols on
this site, *wo complete sats of plans and specifications of the pools
and bath ho.se mst be submitted to the Baltisore County Department of
Health for review and approval.

Food Sonments: If any food service fa
caaplete plans and spucifications must be submit.
Food Cantzol, Baltisere Con
approval.

cilities are involved,
ted to the bivision of
unty Lepartment of Health, for review and

Llctiae By
Ch
Water and Sewer section
BUREAU oF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH

¥r, Joha O. sose, Zoning

SUINECT  Iten #47 < Z Agenda -
Froj

ar.
Fire Frowection sngineor

i . -
LYW ]
I_ -
MATZ, CHILDS 8 ATBOCIATES, INC.
CONSULTING
ot st the place of beginning.
1020 Cromuwei Bridgs 113, Ualtinore, M. 21204, Tet 301, 8230000

Contatning 20,32 acros of land, mo=e or less

20. 32 ACRE PARCEL, SOUTHWEST

3, NG J. 0. #6B145
MORE OR LESS, NORTHWEST OF WILKENS AVENUE, F

DISTRICT, BALTIMORE COUNTY, “ARYLAND,

THIS DESCRIPTION 1S FOR SPECIAL

Beginning for the same at a point in the centerline of Roll
at the distance of 810 feet, more or less, as measured northwesterly along
said centerline from its interscetion with the centerline of Wilkens Avenue,
running thence binding on the centerline of eaid Rolling Road, four courses:
{1} N 42' 30" W - 384,62 fect, (2} N 19° 19' 20" W - 283,80 fcet, (3) N 39*
48' 00" W - 367.95 fect and (4) N 43% 57' 20" W - 112,78 fect, thence twenty
courses: (5) § 32¢ 25" 40" W - 601,98 feet, (6) S 54* 02' 20" W - 146,67 feet,
{7) 5 28* 35' 00" E - 171.60 .ect, (B} S 67* 53' 40" W - 176.00 feet, {9) 5§ 53°
59 45" W - 58,00 feet, (10) N 79* 51' 20" W - 50.50 feet, {11j § 47* 33! 40"
W - 12,75 feet, (12) 5 25° 51" 40" W - 51,75 feet, (13} 5 32° 40' 20" E - B5.50
feet, (14) S 35 09' 20" E - 263.59 feet, (15) S 017 38" 40" W - 40, 00 fcet,
{1618 7° 11' 20" E - 20.0u feet, {17) 5 45 32' 20" E - 62,85 fect, {18) S 83+
541 201 104.92 feet, (19) 5 60* 36' 20" E - 22,67 fect, {20) § 53 46' 20"
E - 220,34 feet, (21) N 40 02' 10" E - 448, 72 fect, (22) N 62° 22' 20" E = 131,24

feet, (23) 5 28° 03' 20" E - 94. 23 feet, and (24) N 59 45' 20" E - 294. 33 fect
* @ D B Highways B Strucrurrs @ Oevetapmants B Pianning @ Reports

IMORE COUNTY, MARQND

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE & or Manviads

BF¥ATE R$ADS COMMISSION
Thesr

lecenber 30, 1960 {Q0UNG. Lnia i n 300 PresTon

Date
Captain Clarles F, Forrim, Sr. R T e s
Fire Dafiartziant Awnubcy 2, 94y
¥y Yeeasber 23, 196F
Ly Lame Kobert W,
thanf » F10" 5/4 of Wilkens ivenue Meoting . Dec. 23,
et Ttem W7, Propert; Cwner

. Fortick

Distri=r « 15t
Fresent Zoning R 20
fl. Dwner shall be required to comply with all Fire bepartaent

reailrenants wne construction plans are subsd tted for Dear Mr, Hoge:
approval,

structure devotec to e
activities
No. Acres: 20,32

This office has reviewed tha wbject pl . plan and the
MNCs are Wil respect theretor

The proposed Right of “ar for tha relocat
indicated on the an

Oie 0 the existing
fn establishing a grade of not me

re than 3x,
Praposed ncrth entrance.

F. Horrl,

There must be a minimum of &

af the racius return fnta the

3 of the returns be reduced tc

the crest of the %ill at whic

from the south property 1
P south entrance. 1t i3 4 excomend
permit the locati
paint the best stoppi

The frontage of tie site mut be curbed with 8" x 221
fron a point 100" from the proposed nor 1)
The roartside face of cub is to be 2t frog e paral lel t;
Ralling Hoad,
rtin- day Hsnm The propased entrances -
to the roadside cur's must b
from the oor thern end of

irea from the existing

paved with

curts far 1004, ficated on the attaches
The axistin

sharp horizontal corve Lo |

parrier. The ha, rier should b

entrance t
north,
e crected ;o

The plan must be revised prior ¢

a hearing
the site will be subject to

State Acads Cosmiss

Access to
N approvel

Yery truly yours
Char Jes
L

oo, Chigf
elophant Engincering sec
bys dohn 'L, Meycrs, Msst. Y.

arades, it appears that there could

November 4, 1968

Raf Loning “dvisory Lommittee
'

: Rubert

Location: S/W/S Nolling Roan
(Boute 166) B10* N, 4, of #ilkens Ave.

Proposed Zoning: S.E. for land &

ivic and soctal

follewing come

rd #otling osd s correctiy

be ¢ problem

the maximum permitted grade)for the

ine to the
ed that the

on of the entrance closer 1o
" sight distance i3 provided,

concrete gurd
entrurce to the south property line.
the centerline of

‘ 9 edge of paving
tumfnous concrete. The paving is to teper

plan.

is extremely hazaraous que to the
entrance muil be closed with a4 permanent
oF to any clearing or grading of

the site,

being assigned,

and peemit,

tion

“ngineer

) ﬁlo'u COUNTY, lumau
'ﬂllﬂ;lﬂ CORRESPONDENCE
0 6 B,
; AR
SUMRCT. Btition f48- 161-X, for Lond ond Struciurs devoled
iy e G 1 ey Lapeption Activities, Southwers tide
L o Roling Road B10 fems Northwest of Wilkans Avense. Roberi W,
Furtick, ot oly, Moritionans. -
1st District

HEARING ¢ Morday, Febrory 10, 1962 (1:30 M)

Due.___bomoory 0, 49,

noubject patition
It baliaves thoti 1 : <iect site with
College ond other sducaticnal focilities
Tt on sucellent location. IF gronted, the granting sheul: <o conditioned upon
complience with cpproved site development plams,

,'HMOHE COUNTY. MAQAND

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

JOHN G. ROSE
T0... Zoning Commissicner Date. . January @, 1969

rrow PROJECT PLANNING DIVISION

SURJECT. Zening Advisory Agenda Item No. 147

December 30, 1968
Robert W. Furtick, et ux
5/W/S Rolling Rd.
810" N/W of Wilkens Ave,

The parking layout should be ravised so that it will

function better when Rolling Foad is constructed.

& Y
e AL
iy

RICAARD B. WiTTTRoes

Planner




- Poge 2 .

B / Wr. V. Gordan MacGregor, Goncral Exceutivi 6of*
f0lE COUNTY 20N VISORY C¢ ) ! y T o, Racorager, sccutive _/ wd- ]
v Hr. W, Gordon McBreger, Genaral Exccutive Baltimore, Parylond 21201 #
24 W, Fronvlin Streot REs Robart V. Fartich
Baltimore, Marylond 21261 Item 147 Jasinga i ¢
V3, 1969 REt Robert W, Furtick nusry 13, 1969
Janucry 3, Item 147 Jonvary 13, 1959
. e " ! STATE RoAD: + (Continuad)
Hr. John G. Rose i
& MYERS Exar. BUREAU OF ENGINEER 3 (Continued)
€. Richard Moore i

The existing ent : to the is e hz sha
Kr. M. Gord.n Machiregor, Gensral Ixccutive ng en o the site extrensly hezardsus due ta the sharp

T . . . - i i horizontal curve 1o the aurth, The eatrince must ba elosed wi
! ., here I3 cxisting 16" end O water waics within Rolling Roud in barriere The berrier shou erected prior to any eleard F ers
Item 147 - ZAC - December 23, 1968 i il ng or g

this area, of the site.
7ty Owoer: Mobart W. Furtick, et ux i .
Rolling Road M of Wilkens Avenue L ' Sewer §5 not existing, Howover, the Bull Branch Interce;
Special Exception for land & ctructure for |.'\nd end fl(utl' < progromed for monies In 1969 - 1970, This does ret insu
devoted to civic and social activities struction in that period.

The plan cust be revised nrior tno @ hzaring dote being ossigned, Accass to
the site will be subjee’ to State Roads G ssion wsarevel and permit.
recreational octiltics FIRE DERARTH
h?;;:}’: I,“"f by "‘J' i Gradings A grading study my be required to determine protection required 1. Gomere shaT) be required to comaly uith +11 Fire Dantrinant reguirceants
i / i lkens A t soil erosion. when constrection plins o od for ep

At tie present time, traffic problems exist at Rolling Road District: lst i o o S e for fmarenis
and Valley Road, The increased trip density created by this use wili tne Peritionsr: Robert M. ‘“"'2;" - NG DIVISION:
(ﬂlr::?und ::lsr:nuln.l llhue:er when Rolling Road Is improved, this ' ::h:':}lgf Hoeting of Dec, 23, 1352 s “be revised so that ft wil) Function batt
problem should be alleviated, em 1

'
g iigor fer 15 availoble, Publie sauer fs not ar
Rolling Raud fs contiructed,

the propesed Bull sun Inmwa.cr is under dasig < ths egzet tir
availabi ity is not knewn, The Besart P11 not £aarave
Dear Sire BURCAL OF TRAFFIC ! #ny bui tding eaplication un ! v {s eveilobla to the si
;o At o s exisl ot Rolling Rerd 2nd Valley Read.

The Zoning Advisory Co has_pevisar ey The increszed trip density created by thiz use will Zorzound the problcn, : Prier r ilie noal thi

subai tled with the above referenced ‘I':Ill((‘;! " !‘I" '.r However, when Rolling Rosd s iroroved, this problem thould be 211evis sets of plens .'m') el i of the nf l. and b

on site ficld insasction of Ebyss. 0 T OUIY . Lted 1o the Bultimare County D t

wants are & result of this r + and {nspecting, STATE RCADS Ml
rd Moore . 194 . The propasad righ ¥ for the ralocated Rolling Rosd §s correctly
Engineer 1| The petitionzr®s property o to be & o : . indicated on tha plan.
hor

Duc to the cxisting grodes, it spoears that there could be & preblen in
itng establishing a groda of mot mare than 3%, (the maxicum paiaitted grade) for
Commonily Colleys the proposed rorth entrance,

repalre At the are ng change would only result In & loss of stu
Rolling Road no adverse affect on school posulstion,

md.n- rum—n Inlo the south mu.ncc. l: i3 reconsendsd that the

the returns be reduced to parmit the location of tha entrance close 41T S 101 DIVISICN:
erest of the hill at which point the best stopaing sfght dist T

Ll

In view of the counints by
The Frontige of the siie mist be curbed with 8 x *2" concrets curb from o i petitisner will by required to revise t
point 100" from the propascd narth entrance to ths sout) proacrty fine. The
roddside face of curb is to be 2" fren and par.
Rolling Rosc.

pregertics, esne U‘-Hy
Corree
to fmoros

e tapor from tie nothern end of eurb for 1001, a3 fndicatcd on the stiacis
csy vould

[MEINE]
Enc.

BALTINORE COUNTY OFFICE 0F PLAMNING w0 IournG
County OFf1,
Py oftice buitding
: . Tonton, Rarglont
Patitdone: Smafy Rl RIEE ' ; . L

) P S Your Patition has been
Iocation: = : ‘ o i it recelvad and accepted for filing this

—— M iy or a ,'.

Adrticiey 0 st g of eserly S bert e, o o8 /

Distrie

Pomtio ron voun aeconse

Present Zoning:

Propused Zordng: o At
i

lae of Aepigy ¢ 44 ik J€ning Commissionar

'ati tioner

Patitioner's Attor:
e viewed by

FaTrmen of
Advisory Committ

INPERTANT: MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND
(DIVISION OF COLLECTION & RECEIPTS, COURT HOUSE, TOWSON, MARYLA <D 21204

Remarks:
Posted By

IMPORTANT: MAKE CHECKS PAVABLE TG BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND ;
MAL TO DIVISION OF COLLECTION & RECEIPTS, COURT HOUSE, TOWSON, MARYLAND 2120
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CATONSVILLE, MD. 21228 Janusry 27,

19¢9
THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the annexed advertisement of

Jobhn G. Rose, Zoning Commlssloner of
Baltimore Qounty
was inserted in THE CATONSVILLE TIMES, o weekly newspaper pub

lished in Balrimore County, Maryland, onee o week for

One
sExmn@e weekd before theg Pty of Jan. » 19 69 that is 10 say,

the same was

rted in the issuef of January 23, 1969,

STROMBERG PUBLICATIONS. Ine.

. St
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Pursuant to the advartisement, posting of property, and public hearing on th. above petition and
it appearing that by reason of_the_requirements_of Section 502, 1 of the Baltimore

a Special Exception for w_Land and Structure devoted entirely to. . should be
Civic, Social and Recreational Activities
#S“PII8°ORDERED'by the Z ning Commissioner of Baltimore County tlus___.__ 4

{
granted.

day of...__ February = _ 196.9_,

wms and(ena Special Erception forx.Land and Structure devatedshould be and the same is
entirely to Civic, Social and Recreational Activities

granted, from and after the date of this order, sub jec/t to approval of the site plan by the

State Roads Commission, the Bureau
of Public Services and the Office ’
of’Planning and Zoning. DEPUTY iaﬁiﬁi-ﬁ

hiit to the advertisement, posti g of property and public hearing on the above petition

- _day

IT IS DRDERED by the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this._
, 186___. that the above re-classification be and the seme is hereby

R
DENIED and that the above described property or area be and the same is hereby continued as and
to remain a__. ____________________ otz i zone; and/or the Special Excep*ion for._______ .

meemecmeeeeeeaoo————___be and the same is herchy DENIED.

Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County




